
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2014 1 320 CARL VINSON PKWY (APTS) 7:38 AM 1:53 PM MR. HOOKS

2 114 FISHER ST 7:44 AM 2:01 PM
3 PHILLIPS ST & BOWLING DR 7:47 AM 1:58 PM
4 243 TERRY KAY CIR (MAILBOXES) 7:51 AM 2:06 PM
5 HOLT AVE & PHILLIPS ST 7:53 AM 2:05 PM
6 BRADY DR & KING RICHARD DR 7:54 AM 1:57 PM
7 LEVERETTE ROAD & LANDINGS DR (MHP) 7:57 AM 2:11 PM
8 1205 LEVERETTE ROAD (PACIFIC PARK APTS) 7:57 AM 2:11 PM
9 WILMINGTON DR & VERONA CT 7:59 AM 2:13 PM

10 116 LAKE DR 8:03 AM 2:10 PM
11 CORDER ROAD & SKYWAY DR (SOUTHBOUND) 8:08 AM 1:50 PM
12 LAKESHORE DR & ARCHER AVE 8:11 AM 1:48 PM

2014 Miller Elementary 1:38 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:02 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2209 1 WRIGHT DR & MCARTHUR BLVD 7:40 AM 1:44 PM MR. HAM

2 MCARTHUR BLVD & MILLER DR 7:41 AM 1:43 PM
3 MCARTHUR BLVD & CHAMBER DR 7:43 AM 1:48 PM
4 105 MCARTHUR BLVD 7:44 AM 1:47 PM
5 116 ARNOLD BLVD 7:45 AM 1:45 PM
6 308 ARNOLD BLVD 7:46 AM 1:51 PM
7 DIGGS BLVD & TINKER BLVD 7:47 AM 1:50 PM
8 THOMAS BLVD & TINKER BLVD 7:48 AM 1:46 PM
9 112 VINSON DR 7:50 AM 1:49 PM

10 320 N PLEASANT HILL RD 7:52 AM 1:39 PM
11 MIMOSA DR & PEARCE DR 7:54 AM 1:41 PM
12 PLEASANT HILL CT & S PLEASANT HILL ROAD 7:57 AM 1:31 PM
13 135 GARLAND TERR 7:58 AM 1:29 PM
14 EDGEWOOD AVE & TERRELL ST 8:03 AM 1:25 PM
15 TERRELL ST & HILLRIDGE DR 8:05 AM 1:24 PM
16 KINGSBURY CIR & TRINITY DR (NORTH) 8:08 AM 1:33 PM
17 MARTHA ST & CHEROKEE DR 8:10 AM 1:35 PM
18 LOIS DR & CHEROKEE DR 8:11 AM 1:37 PM

2209 Miller Elementary 1:15 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:02 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2241 1 905 GREEN ST 7:47 AM 1:44 PM MR. OAKS

2 DEWEY ST & EDNA PL 7:48 AM 1:46 PM
3 WILLIAMS TERR & EDNA PL 7:49 AM 1:46 PM
4 DONALD DR & WILLIAMS TERR 7:50 AM 1:47 PM
5 ALABAMA AVE & AMERICAN BLVD (SOUTH) 7:50 AM 1:48 PM
6 EDNA PL & ALABAMA AVE 7:51 AM 1:48 PM
7 ALABAMA AVE & DAKOTA PL 7:52 AM 1:49 PM
8 OKLAHOMA AVE & DAKOTA PL 7:52 AM 1:49 PM
9 OKLAHOMA AVE & UTAH AVE 7:53 AM 1:50 PM

10 UTAH AVE & DAKOTA PL 7:53 AM 1:51 PM
11 VIRGINIA DR (N) & CAROLINA AVE (N) 7:54 AM 1:51 PM
12 VIRGINIA DR, WR & OKLAHOMA AVE 7:55 AM 1:52 PM
13 SEWELL CIR & JOHNS RD 7:55 AM 1:53 PM
14 CARROLL DR & WALLACE DR 7:56 AM 1:53 PM
15 CAMELLIA CIR & CHARLES CIR 7:58 AM 1:55 PM
16 PARKWAY DR & CAMELLIA CIR (E) 7:58 AM 1:55 PM
17 CAMELLIA CIR & IVERNESS AVE (SOUTH) 7:59 AM 1:56 PM
18 IVERNESS AVE & GALAN WY 7:59 AM 1:56 PM
19 215 WENDAN WAY 8:01 AM 1:58 PM
20 314 EVERGREEN ST 8:03 AM 2:00 PM
21 223 EVERGREEN ST 8:04 AM 2:01 PM
22 213 EVERGREEN ST 8:04 AM 2:01 PM
23 135 EVERGREEN ST 8:05 AM 2:02 PM
24 310 GREEN ST 8:06 AM 2:03 PM

2241 Miller Elementary 1:34 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:02 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2260 1 MARKWOOD DR & TRACEWOOD DR 7:31 AM 1:55 PM MR. COSTELLO

2 127 BRIARWOOD DR 7:32 AM 1:51 PM
3 BRIARWOOD DR & GREENBRIAR ROAD 7:33 AM 1:51 PM
4 613 GREENBRIAR ROAD (STONEHENGE APTS) 7:33 AM 1:53 PM
5 HUGHES DR & JOHNSON RD 7:34 AM 1:53 PM
6 ELBERTA RD & DIXIE TRL 7:37 AM 1:59 PM
7 AMERICAN BLVD & ALABAMA AVE (NORTH) 7:42 AM 1:43 PM
8 AMERICAN BLVD & ALASKA WY 7:44 AM 1:42 PM
9 OREGON CT & OREGON TRL 7:45 AM 1:42 PM

10 WISCONSIN AVE & ALASKA WAY 7:45 AM 1:41 PM
11 WISCONSIN AVE & HAWAII AVE 7:46 AM 1:37 PM
12 DUNMURRY PL & DUNMURRY PL 7:47 AM 1:38 PM
13 421 DUNMURRY PL 7:47 AM 1:38 PM
14 AMERICAN BLVD & CAROLINA AVE (S) 7:50 AM 1:44 PM
15 AMERICAN BLVD & OKLAHOMA AVE 7:51 AM 1:44 PM
16 NIX WY & DELAWARE AVE 7:51 AM 1:45 PM
17 310 ORCHARD LANE 7:52 AM 1:46 PM
18 BRIARDALE AVE & CHERRY LANE 7:52 AM 1:46 PM
19 GREEN ST & BRIARDALE AVE (N) 7:53 AM 1:47 PM
20 STEVENS ST & MARILYN DR 7:54 AM 1:31 PM
21 STEVENS ST & SHERRY DR 7:55 AM 1:32 PM
22 LINDA DR & ANNE LN 7:55 AM 1:33 PM
23 1204 ELBERTA RD 7:56 AM 1:34 PM
24 1014 ELBERTA RD 7:59 AM 1:50 PM
25 NORTHSIDE DR & GARDEN AVE (STONE GATE APTS) 8:00 AM 1:36 PM
26 NORTHSIDE DR & SYLVIA PL 8:00 AM 1:36 PM
27 115 KINGSKNOLL DR 8:01 AM 1:35 PM
28 W IMPERIAL CIR & KINGSNOLL DR 8:01 AM 1:35 PM
29 WOODLAWN AVE & DENNIS DR 8:04 AM 1:26 PM
30 HOLLY ST & BRIARDALE AVE 8:05 AM 1:25 PM
31 HOLLY ST & WILLOW AVE 8:05 AM 1:25 PM
32 OAKVIEW SQ & HICKORY ST 8:08 AM 1:25 PM
33 MEADOWCLIFF CIR & WOODLAWN AVE 8:10 AM 1:28 PM

2260 Miller Elementary 1:15 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:02 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2319 1 200 OLYMPIA DR (WELLSTON RIDGE) - PICKUP NEAR WATSON BLVD 7:27 AM 1:36 PM MS. HENLEY 

2 2076 WATSON BLVD (MOTEL ENTRANCE) 7:29 AM 1:38 PM
3 115 AUSTIN AVE (STOP AT BUILDING 2) 7:30 AM 1:39 PM
4 220 KNODISHALL DR 7:34 AM 1:43 PM
5 TAYLOR ST & STANFORD ST 7:36 AM 1:47 PM
6 2012 GREEN ST 7:38 AM 1:48 PM
7 GREEN ST & PINECREST ROAD 7:40 AM 1:49 PM
8 407 PINECREST RD 7:40 AM 1:50 PM
9 MASON DR & PINECREST RD 7:41 AM 1:51 PM

10 MASON DR & OLA DR 7:42 AM 1:51 PM
11 AVALON DR & GALAHAD DR 7:44 AM 1:53 PM
12 CLEMSON DR & BEDIVERE DR 7:45 AM 1:54 PM
13 CLEMSON DR & EMORY DR 7:46 AM 1:55 PM
14 EMORY DR & AUBURN DR 7:46 AM 1:56 PM
15 PRINCETON DR & MEADOWRIDGE DR 7:48 AM 1:57 PM
16 129 KENSINGTON CIR 7:48 AM 1:58 PM
17 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE (WILSHIRE MHP) 7:50 AM 2:00 PM
18 735 N HOUSTON RD (APT ENT) 7:53 AM 2:03 PM
19 204 RIDGELAND DR 7:56 AM 2:05 PM
20 MEADOWRIDGE DR & TANGLEWOOD CT 7:57 AM 2:06 PM
21 313 MEADOWRIDGE DR 7:59 AM 2:08 PM
22 MEADOWRIDGE DR & MEADOW DR 8:00 AM 2:09 PM
23 OAK RIDGE DR & GREENWOOD DR 8:01 AM 2:10 PM
24 OAK RIDGE DR, WR & MEADOWRIDGE DR (EAST) 8:03 AM 2:12 PM
25 1501 GREEN ST 8:04 AM 2:14 PM
26 SARAH DR & CHAUNCEY ST 8:07 AM 2:16 PM
27 WILLOW AVE & LOUIS ST 8:09 AM 2:19 PM
28 WOODCREST CIR & WOODCREST BLVD 8:11 AM 2:20 PM

2319 Miller Elementary 1:26 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:02 AM


	MIL

